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Region 1 

Nicole Katz 
nicole.katz@gsa.gov

617.565.5862 
 

V

Region 2 
Michael Weippert 

michael.weippert@gsa.gov
212.264.4217 

Region 3 
Jerril Jacob 

 jerril.jacob@gsa.gov 
215.446.4591 

Region 4  
 Erin Harbin 

erin.harbin@gsa.gov 
404.562.1954 

Region 5 
Kim Barnes-Staples 

kimberly.barnes-staples@gsa.gov 
312.353.3283 

Region 6 
Kiva Simmons-Lee 

kiva.simmons-lee@gsa.gov
816.823.1219 

Region 7 
Aron Rodriguez 

 aron.rodriguez@gsa.gov 
817.978.8343 

Region 8 
Ann Marie Sushinsky 

annmarie.sushinsky@gsa.gov 
303.236.5363 

Region 9 
Nia Brown 

 nia.brown@gsa.gov 
415.522.3203 

Region 10 
John Mikrut 

john.mikrut@gsa.gov 
253.931.7011 

DE 
MD 

PR 

Region 11 
Danielle Fortune 

danielle.fortune@gsa.gov 
202.260.8837 

 

NY 

NJ 

Pricing Policy and Tools Division 
 

National Space Pricing 
 

 Specialists: 

Kelly Ellison 
 

kelly.ellison@gsa.gov 
 

202.208.7007 

Trina Hughes 
 

trina.hughes@gsa.gov 
 

303.236.2545 

Carlos Salazar 
 

carlos.salazar@gsa.gov 
 

816.823.2305 
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